•  Microprocessor controlled
   pressure application and
   release
•  Large working distance
   between pressing surfaces
•  Fully CE Marked
•  Low noise operation
•  Liquid crystal digital display

Atlas™ Power Press - T8, T15 & T25
Ordering Information
8T 15T 25T
GS25400 GS25430 GS25420 UK/Europe (230v, 50Hz)
GS25401 GS25431 GS25421 USA (110v, 60Hz)
GS25402 GS25432 GS25422 Japan (100v, 50/60Hz)
GS25403 GS25433 GS25423 China (230v, 50Hz)
GS25404 GS25434 GS25424 Korea (230v, 60Hz)
Atlas Series Dies
Max.Load
GS25410 Lightweight 32mm Die           25 Tons
GS25411 Lightweight 40mm Die           25 Tons
Specifications 8T 15T 25T
Max. Piston Load 8 Tons     15 Tons    25 Tons
Digital Display (.5 Ton steps) 1-8 Tons
Digital Display (.5 Ton steps) 2-15 Tons